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Compilation of the industry’s
key conferences & events



CONFERENCE

CALENDAR BY DATE

EKHcalth

Transforming Managed Care

EVENT (BY DATE) LOCATION START DATE | END DATE

New York Self-Insurers Association (NYSIA)

California Applicants' Attorneys Association (CAAA)

MID-AMERICA Catastrophe Services

Public Agency Risk Management Association (PARMA)

NAMIC Claims Conference

National Retail & Restaurant Defense Association (NRRDA)

NAIRO 2023 Symposium

Workers Compensation Research Institute (WCRI)

Division of Workers' Compensation (CA DWC) - Northern CA

Property & Liability Resource Bureau (PLRB) Claims Conference & Insurance Services Expo

Colorado's Workers Compensation Educational Conference

National Association of Subrogation Professionals (NASP) Spring Conference

Division of Workers' Compensation (CA DWC) - Southern CA

Claims and Litigation Management Alliance (CLM)

Self-Insurance Institute of America (SIIA) Spring Forum

North Carolina Assocation of Self-Insurers (NCASI)

National Rx Drug Abuse & Heroin Summit

Claims and Litigation Management Alliance (CLM) Annual Conference

Executives in Workers' Compensation (EWC)

Workers' Compensation Claims Professionals (WCCP)

Insurance Council of Texas (ICT) Work Comp Conference

RIMS (Risk Management Society) RiskWorld Annual Conference

Southern CA Association for Healthcare Risk Management (SCAHRM)

New York, NY

San Diego, CA

Biloxi, MS

Indian Wells, CA

Denver, CO

Rancho Mirage, CA

New Orleans, LA

Boston, MA

Oakland, CA

Boston, MA

Colorado Springs, CO

Hershey, PA

Los Angeles, CA

Palm Desert, CA

San Antonio, TX

Wrighstville Beach, NC

Atlanta, GA

San Francisco, CA

Anaheim, CA

Championsgate, FL

Austin, TX

San Diego, CA

Rancho Mirage, CA

01.10.24

01.25.24

01.28.24

02.20.24

02.20.24

02.21.24

02.27.24

03.05.24

03.07.23

03.17.24

03.18.24

03.21.24

03.21.24

03.23.24

03.25.24

03.27.24

04.01.24

04.02.24

04.03.24

04.18.24

04.24.24

05.05.24

05.08.24

01.15.24

01.28.24

01.31.24

02.23.24

02.22.24

02.23.24

02.29.24

03.06.24

03.08.23

03.20.24

03.20.24

03.22.24

03.22.24

03.25.24

03.27.24

03.29.24

04.04.24

04.04.24

04.04.24

04.19.24

04.24.24

05.08.24

05.10.24



http://www.nyselfinsurance.com/
https://www.caaa.org/index.cfm?pg=UpcomingConventions
https://macsconference2024.com/
https://parma.com/events/2024-parma-annual-conference
https://www.namic.org/edu/claims
https://www.nrrda.org/annual-conference.html
https://www.nairo.org/annual-symposium
https://www.wcrinet.org/news
https://www.dir.ca.gov/dwc/DWC-Conference.htm
https://www.plrb.org/container.cfm?conlink=calander.cfm
http://wceduconference.com
https://www.subrogation.org/education/events2
https://www.dir.ca.gov/dwc/DWC-Conference.htm
https://www.theclm.org/event/showeventdescription/18290
https://www.siia.org/i4a/pages/index.cfm?pageid=4400
http://www.ncselfinsurers.com/conference.php
https://www.rx-summit.com/
https://www.theclm.org/allevents
https://www.ewcconference.com/
https://www.wccp.org/events/eventdetails.aspx?id=1780739
https://www.insurancecouncil.org
https://www.rims.org/annual-conferences/riskworld-2024/savethedate
https://scahrm.org/events/
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EVENT (BY DATE) LOCATION START DATE | END DATE

International Workers' Compensation Foundation (IWCF) Portland, OR 05.09.24 05.10.24
NCCI Annual Insights symposium Orlando, FL 05.13.24 05.15.24
California Self Insurer’'s Association (CSIA) Spring Conference Anaheim, CA 05.13.24 05.14.24
National Council of Self-Insurers (NCSI) St. Pete Beach, FL 06.01.24 06.05.24
California Coalition on Workers' Compensation (CCWC) Anaheim, CA 06.12.24 06.14.24
Tennessee Bureau of Workers' Compensation (BWC) Conference Murfreesboro, TN TBD TBD
Insurance Council of Texas (ICT) Property & Casualty Insurance Symposium Dallas, TX 07.09.24 07.11.24
RIMS (Risk Management Society) Florida Educational Conference Naples, FL 07.30.24 08.03.24
American Association of State Compensation Insurance Funds (AASCIF) Providence, RI 07.28.24 07.31.24
American Society of Safety Professionals (ASSP) Denver, CO 08.07.24 08.09.24
Disability Management Employer Coalition (DMEC) Nashville, TN 08.05.24 08.08.24
Workers’ Compensation Institute (WCI)) Orlando, FL 08.18.24 08.21.24
California Association of Joint Powers Authorities (CAJPA) South Lake Tahoe, CA 09.10.24 09.13.24
IAIABC 109th Convention Toronto, Canada 09.23.24 09.26.24
URMIA's 2023 Annual Conferences New Orleans, LA 09.28.24 10.02.24
National WC & Disability Conference (NWCDC) Las Vegas, NV 10.15.24 10.17.24
AWCC Eduucational Conference Little Rock, AR 10.18.2023 10.19.2023
National Association of Subrogation Professionals (NASP) Annual Conference Phoenix, AZ 10.27.24 10.30.24
American Congress of Rehabilitation Medicine (ACRM) Annual Conference Dallas, TX 10.31.24 11.03.24
Casualty Actuary Society (CAS) Annual Meeting Phoenix, AZ 11.03.24 11.06.24
Alliance of Women in Workers' Compensation (AWWC) Virtual

National Medicare Secondary Payer Network (MSP)

Aon Construction Professional Liability Conference



https://www.iwcf.us/schedule/
https://www.ncci.com/Pages/UpcomingEventsListing.aspx?mi=5&m=MAY
https://www.caself-insurers.com/
https://www.natcouncil.com/
https://ccwcworkcomp.org/events/annual-conference1/
https://www.tn.gov/workers-comp-conference
https://www.insurancecouncil.org
http://florida.rims.org/home
https://www.aascif.org/2024-conference
https://safety.assp.org/?_ga=2.31961783.801220256.1667492943-2009689195.1667492943
https://dmec.org/conferences-and-events/annual-conference/
https://www.wci360.com/conference/register/
https://conference.cajpa.org
https://www.iaiabc.org/convention
https://www.urmia.org/professionaldevelopment/annualconferences
https://wcconference.com/future-dates/
http://www.awcc.state.ar.us/educ.html
https://www.subrogation.org/education/conferences
https://acrm.org/meetings/
https://www.casact.org/event/2024-cas-annual-meeting
Events & Locationsrnia/
https://mspnetwork.org/page/annualeducationalconference
https://www.aon.com/risk-services/professional-services/aon-construction-professional-liability-conference.jsp
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Alliance of Women in Workers' Compensation (AWWC) Virtual

American Association of State Compensation Insurance Funds (AASCIF) Providence, RI 07.28.24 07.31.24
American Congress of Rehabilitation Medicine (ACRM) Annual Conference Dallas, TX 10.31.24 11.03.24
American Society of Safety Professionals (ASSP) Denver, CO 08.07.24 08.09.24
Aon Construction Professional Liability Conference

AWCC Eduucational Conference Little Rock, AR 10.18.2023 10.19.2023
California Applicants' Attorneys Association (CAAA) San Diego, CA 01.25.24 01.28.24
California Association of Joint Powers Authorities (CAJPA) South Lake Tahoe, CA 09.10.24 09.13.24
California Coalition on Workers' Compensation (CCWC) Anaheim, CA 06.12.24 06.14.24
California Self Insurer's Association (CSIA) Spring Conference Anaheim, CA 05.13.24 05.14.24
Casualty Actuary Society (CAS) Annual Meeting Phoenix, AZ 11.03.24 11.06.24
Claims and Litigation Management Alliance (CLM) Palm Desert, CA 03.23.24 03.25.24
Claims and Litigation Management Alliance (CLM) Annual Conference San Francisco, CA 04.02.24 04.04.24
Colorado's Workers Compensation Educational Conference Colorado Springs, CO 03.18.24 03.20.24
Disability Management Employer Coalition (DMEC) Nashville, TN 08.05.24 08.08.24
Division of Workers' Compensation (CA DWC) - Northern CA Oakland, CA 03.07.23 03.08.23
Division of Workers' Compensation (CA DWC) - Southern CA Los Angeles, CA 03.21.24 03.22.24
Executives in Workers' Compensation (EWC) Anaheim, CA 04.03.24 04.04.24
IAIABC 109th Convention Toronto, Canada 09.23.24 09.26.24
Insurance Council of Texas (ICT) Property & Casualty Insurance Symposium Dallas, TX 07.09.24 07.11.24
Insurance Council of Texas (ICT) Work Comp Conference Austin, TX 04.24.24 04.24.24
International Workers' Compensation Foundation (IWCF) Portland, OR 05.09.24 05.10.24
MID-AMERICA Catastrophe Services Biloxi, MS 01.28.24 01.31.24



https://www.allianceofwomen.org/events/
https://www.aascif.org/2024-conference
https://acrm.org/meetings/
https://safety.assp.org/?_ga=2.31961783.801220256.1667492943-2009689195.1667492943
https://safety.assp.org/?_ga=2.31961783.801220256.1667492943-2009689195.1667492943
http://www.awcc.state.ar.us/educ.html
https://www.caaa.org/index.cfm?pg=UpcomingConventions
https://conference.cajpa.org
https://ccwcworkcomp.org/events/annual-conference1/
https://www.caself-insurers.com/
https://www.casact.org/event/2024-cas-annual-meeting
https://www.theclm.org/event/showeventdescription/18290
https://www.theclm.org/allevents
http://wceduconference.com
https://dmec.org/conferences-and-events/annual-conference/
https://www.dir.ca.gov/dwc/DWC-Conference.htm
https://www.dir.ca.gov/dwc/DWC-Conference.htm
https://www.ewcconference.com/
https://www.iaiabc.org/convention
https://www.insurancecouncil.org
https://www.insurancecouncil.org
https://www.iwcf.us/schedule/
https://macsconference2024.com/
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NAIRO 2023 Symposium New Orleans, LA 02.27.24 02.29.24
NAMIC Claims Conference Denver, CO 02.20.24 02.22.24
National Association of Subrogation Professionals (NASP) Annual Conference Phoenix, AZ 10.27.24 10.30.24
National Association of Subrogation Professionals (NASP) Spring Conference Hershey, PA 03.21.24 03.22.24
National Council of Self-Insurers (NCSI) St. Pete Beach, FL 06.01.24 06.05.24
National Medicare Secondary Payer Network (MSP)

National Retail & Restaurant Defense Association (NRRDA) Rancho Mirage, CA 02.21.24 02.23.24
National Rx Drug Abuse & Heroin Summit Atlanta, GA 04.01.24 04.04.24
National WC & Disability Conference (NWCDC) Las Vegas, NV 10.15.24 10.17.24
NCCI Annual Insights symposium Orlando, FL 05.13.24 05.15.24
New York Self-Insurers Association (NYSIA) New York, NY 01.10.24 01.15.24
North Carolina Assocation of Self-Insurers (NCASI) Wrighstville Beach, NC 03.27.24 03.29.24
Property & Liability Resource Bureau (PLRB) Claims Conference & Insurance Services Expo Boston, MA 03.17.24 03.20.24
Public Agency Risk Management Association (PARMA) Indian Wells, CA 02.20.24 02.23.24
RIMS (Risk Management Society) Florida Educational Conference San Diego, CA 07.30.24 08.03.24
RIMS (Risk Management Society) RiskWorld Annual Conference San Antonio, TX 05.05.24 05.08.24
Self-Insurance Institute of America (SIIA) Spring Forum Murfreesboro, TN 03.25.24 03.27.24
Southern CA Association for Healthcare Risk Management (SCAHRM) Rancho Mirage, CA 05.08.24 05.10.24
Tennessee Bureau of Workers' Compensation (BWC) Conference Murfreesboro, TN TBD TBD
URMIA's 2023 Annual Conferences New Orleans, LA 09.28.24 10.02.24
Workers Compensation Research Institute (WCRI) Boston, MA 03.05.24 03.06.24
Workers' Compensation Claims Professionals (WCCP) Championsgate, FL 04.18.24 04.19.24
Workers' Compensation Institute (WCI) Orlando, FL 08.18.24 08.21.24



https://www.nairo.org/annual-symposium
https://www.namic.org/edu/claims
https://www.subrogation.org/education/conferences
https://www.subrogation.org/education/events2
https://www.natcouncil.com/
https://mspnetwork.org/page/annualeducationalconference
https://www.nrrda.org/annual-conference.html
https://www.rx-summit.com/
https://wcconference.com/future-dates/
https://www.ncci.com/Pages/UpcomingEventsListing.aspx?mi=5&m=MAY
http://www.nyselfinsurance.com/
http://www.ncselfinsurers.com/conference.php
https://www.plrb.org/container.cfm?conlink=calander.cfm
https://parma.com/events/2024-parma-annual-conference
https://parma.com/events/2024-parma-annual-conference
https://www.rims.org/annual-conferences/riskworld-2024/savethedate
https://www.siia.org/i4a/pages/index.cfm?pageid=4400
https://scahrm.org/events/
https://www.tn.gov/workers-comp-conference
https://www.urmia.org/professionaldevelopment/annualconferences
https://www.wcrinet.org/news
https://www.wccp.org/events/eventdetails.aspx?id=1780739
https://www.wci360.com/conference/register/



